PARTHALLUMINIUM LTD.

11, Madhav Plaza, Opp. Kena Bungalows, Motera Stadium Road, Motera,

() (@)

Email: parth.alluminium@gmail.com

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company:

PARTH ALUMINIUM LTD.

Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380005.TEL: 079-30524243, 30524286

Scrip Code: 513430
Quarter ended: 30/06/2010
Category|Category of Number of |[Total number|No. of Total shareholding as
code shareholder shareholders|of shares  |shares held | a percentage of total
in number of shares
dematerlize| Asa As a
d form percentage| percentage
of (A+B) |of (A+B+C)
I Il 11 v \Y; VI Vil
(A) |Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) [Indian
(@ [Individuals/Hindu 11 823,000 0 17.33 17.33
Undivided Family
(b) |Central Goverenment/ - - - - -
State Goverenment(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate - 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [|Financial Institutions/ - - - - -
Banks
(e) [|Any Other (specify) - - - - -
Sub-Total(A)(1) 11 823,000 0 17.33 17.33
(2) |Foreign
(& [Individuals (Non- - - - - -
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate - - - - -
(c) |Institutions - - - - -
(d) |Any other (Specify) - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - -
Total Shareholding 11 823,000 0 17.33 17.33
of promoter and
promoter group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
(B) [|Public Shareholding
(1) [Institutions




(@)

Mutual Funds/UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

(-c)
(d)

Central Goverenment/
State Goverenment(s)

Venture Capital Funds

()

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign Institutional
investors

31,700.00

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any other (Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

31,700.00

0.670

0.670

)

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

10

540,900

11.39

11.39

(b)

Individuals-

i. Individual share-
holders  holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual share-
holders  holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.1 lakh

12068

13

2,735,400

498,900

57.59

10.50

57.59

10.50

(©)

Any other (specify)
Clering Member
NRIs/OCBs

0

0.00

0.00

233

120,100

2.53

2.53

Sub-Total (B)(2)

12324

3,895,300

82.01

82.01

Total Public
shareholding (B)=

(B)A)+(B)(2)

12325

3,927,000

o|Oo|o|o

82.68

82.68

Total (A)+(B)

12336

4,750,000

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which Deposi-
tory Receipts have
been issued

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(.C)

12336

4,750,000

100.00

100.00




1) (b)

Statement _showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Name of the shareholder
Total shares held
Number As a % of grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)
0 h (V)
[{ID)]
1. |Vijay B Kansara 250 0.01
2. |Dipika R. Kansara 300 0.01
3. |Pallavi J Kansara 300 0.01
4. |Varsha U Kansara 650 0.01
5. |Pranav Kansara 1000 0.02
6. |Jatin R Kansara 65400 1.38
7. |Nirav K Kansara 107000 2.25
8. |Kiran K Kansara 114000 2.40
9. |Janak K Kansara 146600 3.09
10/Maulika K Kansara 192500 4.05
11,Vardaben J Kansara 195000 4.00
Total 823000 17.33

(N(.C) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Shares as a percentage of total
No. Name of the shareholder Number of number of
Shares Shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in statement at Para (I)(a)
above}
Ashish Kansara 300000 6.32
Puspak fin stock (p) Ltd. 510900 10.76
TOTAL 810900 17.08




(D(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of
No. Name of the shareholder locked-in total number of shares {i.e. Grand
shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (i) (a) above}
NIL Nil Nil
TOTAL Nil Nil

(IN(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr.
No.

Type of outstanding | Number of

DR (ADRs, GDRs, | outstanding

SDRs,etc. DRs
TOTAL

Number  of
Shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Not Applicable

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e.Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C )
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

(I(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),
Where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the DR | Type of | Number of shares | Shares underlying outstanding
No. | Holder outstanding DR | Underlying DRs as a percentage of total
(ADRs, GDRs | outstanding DRs | number of shares {i.e.,Grand
SDRs, etc.) Total (A)+(B)+ (C ) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
Not Applicable
Date : 14/07/2010 For, Parth Aluminium Ltd.

Place : Ahmedabad

Director




